

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bill					
Name of work					Maharajpur Panchayat
Antanghat Maharajpur Gate se To					
Khamtola Tak under head					Rajya
Agency					Amit Kumar Singh
Agreement no					7580/2018-2019
Date of Agreement					1/09/2018
Date of completion					31/08/2019
Date of entry					13-10-2020
Item no					Record Entry
1/3 providing lining & binding					
and compacting machines					
call & provide cost					do
- do - all complete job					
1x30x		4.40+3.75			
		2			= 122.25m ²
1x7.4Mx		3.75			= 027.75m ²
EXTRA 1x37.40x		3.75 (1/4 work)			= 140.00m ²
1x45.28x		3.75			= 169.50m ²
5x30x		3.75			= 562.50m ²
5x30x		3.75			= 562.50m ²
1x30x		3.75+4.60+3.75			
		3			= 121.00m ²
2x30x		3.75			= 225.00m ²
1x30x		3.75+4.90+3.75			
		3			= 124.00m ²
3x30x		3.75m			= 337.50m ²
1x30x		3.75+4.70+3.75			= 122.00m ²
		3			

Continuation

total = 2374.00m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	2374.00 m ²
2 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	225.00 m ²
1 x 30 x 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75					
			3	=	120.00 m ²
8 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	337.50 m ²
1 x 30 x 3.75 + 4.20 + 3.75					
			3	=	117.00 m ²
12 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	1350.00 m ²
1 x 30 x 3.75 + 4.50 + 3.75					
			3	=	120.00 m ²
2 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	225.00 m ²
10 x 25 x 3.75 m				=	0937.50 m ²
1 x 30 x 5 + 3.75				=	131.25 m ²
			2	=	084.50 m ²
6 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	675.00 m ²
1 x 30 x 3.75 + 4.00				=	116.25 m ²
5 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	562.50 m ²
22.5 m x 3.75 + 5.00				=	098.44 m ²
3 x 30 x 3.75 m				=	
disputed 1 x 65 x 3.75 (Not work)				=	00.00 m ²
				total =	6545.69 m ²
				final =	6237.10 m ²
Item no:-	providing and applying				
2/11	Tack coat with Bitu				
	-men- -do- do- -				
	all complete job -				
Qty:-	Same as Above				6237.10 m ²

Continuation

6545.69
m²

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry: 21-10-2020					
(1) Construction of Embankment					
With material obtained					
from borrow pits - do					
- - all comp. Job by					
L.S & C.S of Earth Work					
Qty. Sheet attached with					
this m-b as for office					
Record.					
Sl. No	change	area	mean area	width	Volume
01	0	0.913			
02	50	1.689	1.301	50	65.050
03	100	1.077	1.383	50	69.150
04	150	1.324	1.501	50	75.025
05	200	7.644	4.784	50	239.200
06	250	7.494	7.569	50	378.450
07	300	7.389	7.442	50	372.175
08	350	7.935	7.662	50	383.100
09	400	7.929	7.932	50	396.600
10	450	8.952	8.441	50	422.050
11	500	9.431	9.192	50	459.575
12	550	9.296	9.364	50	468.175
13	600	1.189	5.243	50	262.125
14	650	1.244	1.217	50	60.825
15	700	1.061	1.153	50	57.625
16	750	1.164	1.113	50	55.625
17	800	4.725	2.946	50	147.225
18	850	2.682	3.704	50	185.175
19	900	1.85	2.266	50	113.300

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20	950	8.304	5.77	50	253.850
21	1000	10.851	9.578	50	478.875
22	1050	10.881	10.668	50	533.375
23	1100	1.019	5.752	50	287.575
24	1150	1.329	1.474	50	73.700
25	1200	0.826	1.378	50	68.875
26	1250	0.817	0.822	50	41.075
27	1300	1.359	1.388	50	69.400
28	1315	1.576	1.768	15	26.513
Link					
29	0	4.044			
30	50	5.441	4.743	50	237.125
31	100	5.604	5.523	50	276.125
32	150	7.424	6.214	50	325.700
33	200	5.948	6.686	50	334.300
34	250	6.648	6.298	50	314.900
35	300	6.877	6.763	50	338.125
36	350	7.224	7.051	50	352.525
37	400	0.907	4.066	50	203.275
38	450	0.842	0.875	50	43.725
39	500	1.041	0.942	50	47.075
40	550	1.334	1.218	50	60.875
41	600	1.506	1.450	50	72.500
42	650	1.573	1.290	50	64.475
43	700	1.403	1.238	50	61.900
44	713	1.23	1.317	13	17.115
		Total/Qty			= 8793.30
Including on					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6379					
6326	62	452.69			
					= 416.90 m ²
[04/07] Construction of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulders with approved material -- do all Comp. Job					
6379					
6326	62	5794.90			
					= 5336.75 m ²
[05/04] Const of Embankment with material obtained from Roadway cutting as per same cut in Page No 10 Item No 64 =					
25/10/2020					
A.E					
21/11/2020					
A.E					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry - 28-10-2020					
[⁰¹ / ₁₆] Providing & fixing of Retro-Reflectors					
Caution, mandatory & Informative Sign.					
① 600mm Equilateral triangle = 04 Nos					
[⁰² / ₁₇] Providing & fixing Retro-Reflectors					
Traffic Sign - do - Job					
600mm Circular = 03 Nos					
[⁰³ / ₁₈] P/V & fixing Ordinary KM Stone - do - all					
Complete Job = 03 Nos					
[⁰⁴ / ₁₉] P/V & fixing 200M Stone - do - all Comp. Job					
= 08 Nos					
[⁰⁵ / ₂₀] P/V & Laying of Hot applied Thermoplastic Compound - do - all					
Com. Job					
02 X 10m X 30m X 0.10 = 60.00					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

[10/6] Const. of Bench mark
& Setting out Reference
Pillar.

Vide - Page No - 0/ Stem ①
= 2.10 KM

@ ₹32968 = 00/KM — ₹69233 = 00

02/02] clearing & Graveling
Road Land.

Vide - Page No - 01 Stem No
- 02

= 0.706 Hectare.

@ ₹98741 = 04/Hectare - ₹3441 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⁰³ [03] Excavation for Roadway in Soil/Borrowing City vide Page No-01 Item No-02 = 25.13 m ³ @ ₹45 = 09/m ³ — ₹405 = 00 120 = 34 30.24 = 00					
⁰⁴ [04] Const. of Embankment with material obtained from Roadway Cutting Same City as Page No-01 of Item No-02 = 25.13 m ³ @ ₹45 = 09/m ³ — ₹1132 = 00					
⁰⁵ [05] Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits With 100m Lead. City vide T.M.O-P-27 = 625.34 m ³ @ ₹125 = 38/m ³ — ₹784.05 = 00					
⁰⁶ [06] Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits With 1000m Lead City vide T.M.O-P-28					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		= 416.90 m ³			
	@ ₹143 = 53/m ³				
					₹59838=00
[07]	Construction of Sub				
[07]	grade & Earthwork				
	Shoulder -				
	Qty vide T.M.B				
	Page No → 28				
	= 5336.75 m ³				
	@ ₹143 = 53/m ³				
				→ ₹765984=00	
[08]	Const. of G.S.B-Cut				
	by P.V. well graded material/				
	Laying, Spreading & Compacting				
	Vide - T.M.B. Page No-11				
	Item No-08 = 1479.48 m ³				
	@ ₹2223.82/m ³				
				₹3290097=00	
[09]	P.V., Laying, Spreading				
[09]	& Compacting, Mechanically				
	Crushed Stone Aggregate				
	of Specific Sizes to W.B.M				
	(Gr-II)				
	Vide - T.M.B - Page No-11				
	Item No-09 = 577.60 m ³				
	@ ₹3749 = 97/m ³				
				₹2166170=00	

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[10/10] P/v & applying Primer Coat with BT Emulsion (SS-1)					
Vide Page no - 19					
= 6545.69 m ²					
@ ₹ 45 = 10/m ²					
					₹ 295211=00
[11/11] P/v & applying Tack Coat (RS-1)					
Vide Page no - 19					
= 6545.69 m ²					
@ ₹ 15 = 18/m ²					₹ 99364=00
[12/12] P/v, laying & rolling close graded premix Surfacing - do - 9/1					
Comp. Job					
Vide - Page no - 20					
= 6545.69 m ²					
@ ₹ 191 = 12/m ²					₹ 1251012=00
[13/13] Construction of an Reinforced C.C.P. - do - Job					
Vide T.M.B-P-13					
Item No - 13 = 201.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 7422 = 74/m ³					₹ 1491971=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[14] [14] P/V & Fixing of typical monobay information Sign Board = 01 No @ ₹11202 = 48 Each ₹11202 = 00					
[15] [15] P/V & Fixing Citizen Information Board = 01 No @ ₹11202 = 48 Each ₹11202 = 00					
[16] [16] P/V & Fixing Retro Reflectised Traffic Sign. 600mm Equilateral triangle = 04 Nos @ ₹8472 = 04 Each ₹33888 = 00					
[17] [17] P/V & Fixing Retro Reflecting Traffic Sign. 600mm Circular = 03 Nos @ ₹9465 = 03 Each ₹28395 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{18}{19}$ Paving & Filling ordinary km stone					
= 03 Nos					
@ ₹2385.68 Each					₹7157.00
$\frac{19}{19}$ P.V. & Filling 200m stone					
= 08 Nos					
@ ₹627 = 82 Each					
					₹5023.00
$\frac{20}{21}$ P.V. & Laying of hot applied Thermoplastic Concrete - do - 150m					
Vide T.M.B. Page 2-36					
= 338.1 m ²					
@ ₹850 = 56/m ²					
					₹287574.00
Total: ₹9990294.00					
Less Previous: ₹6973816.00					
Payment: ₹3016478.00					
Less 10% below as per Agreement					999029.00
					₹8991265.00
Less Previous Payment: ₹6973816.00					
					₹2017449.00
10/12/20 J.E.					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner